

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI****MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.P. No.2656 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
08.	24.01.2025	<p data-bbox="472 573 616 611"><b><u>Dr.VJP,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="472 656 1286 925">At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent No.2 for filing material documents relating to the cases lodged by A2 against the respondent No.2 and her family members, list the matter on 04.02.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="472 1088 520 1120">UPS</p> <p data-bbox="1129 1043 1286 1081"><b><u>Dr.VJP, J</u></b></p>	

--	--	--	--